. . e Trrmem—y g seessasay e SWCCUUNIL UIHE CIU-UI-TILT
15/05/21 | Saturday International Day of Family
Activity on EVS from Class 1 to 10"
17/05/21 | Monday House on Duty - Hypatia House (Blue
: House)
20/05/21 Thursday | PA-01 Start
22/04/21  saturday | - Holiday on Account of 4™ Saturday
24/05/21 Monday | House on Duty - Nightingale House
(Green House)
| 27/05/21 | Thursday Holiday on Accounts of Buddha
| Purnima
' 29/05/21  Saturday | Fun Day (Last working Day)
i Field Trip (optional)
, Note: Summer Break: 31-05-2021 to 15-07-2021 J
June-2021
Date Day Event
05/06/21 | Saturday | Environment day
12/06/21 | Saturday | -Holiday on Account of 2™
Saturday
-World child labour Day
20/06/21 | Sunday | International Father Day
21/06/21 | Monday | World Yoga Day
26/06/21 | Saturday | Holiday on Account of 4™
Saturday
July-2021 ,
Date Day Event 5
3/07/21 | Saturday -International Plastic Day
05/07/21 | Monday - House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)
- Holiday on Accounts of Guru Hari Govind B’day
10/07/21 | Saturday - Holiday on Account of 2™ Saturday
11/07/21 | Sunday - World Population Day
12/07/21 | Monday - House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)
13/07/21 | Tuesday - Martyr’s Day
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15/07/21 | Thursday School Reopening
19/07/21 | Monday Spell Bee Competition
House on Duty - Hypatia House (Blue House)
20/07/21 | Tuesday Holiday on the account of Eid-ul-zuha
22/07/21 | Thursday National Flag Adoption Day
24/07/21 | Saturday - Holiday on Account of 4" Saturday
26/07/21 | Monday - Kargil Diwas
- House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House)
28/07/21 | Wednesday - World Natural Conservation Day
- _Plantation/ Awareness Programme
29/07/21 | Thursday - Tiger Day
August - 2021
Day Date Event
02/08/21 | Monday - House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)
07/08/21 | Saturday - Holiday
09/08/21 | Monday | House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)
13/08/21 | Friday - Nagpanchmi
- Song celebration
14/08/21 | Saturday - Independence day
- Special assembly
15/08/21 | Sunday - Holiday on the account of Independence Day
16/08/21 | Monday | - House on Duty - Hypatia House (Blue House)
21/08/21 | Saturday | -Holiday on accounts of Rakshabandhan
-World senior citizen day
23/08/21 | Monday | House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House)
130/08/21 | Monday | Janmashtmi Celebration
[ Special assembly J
September — 2021
Day Date Event
04/09/21 | Saturday - Teacher Day Celebration -
05/09/21 Sunday Teachers’ Day
06/09/21 | Monday - House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)
08/09/21 | Wednesday - International Literacy Day
11/09/21 | Saturday - Holiday on Account of 2™ Saturday
13/09/21 | Monday | House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)
Grand Parents Day
14/09/21 | Tuesday | HindiDiwas - Kavita Goshti
| 16/09/21 Sunday Ozone day
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27/09/21 ( Monday | House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House)
World Rivers Day

|_Note: Half Yearly Exams in the month of September (97 t0 22™)

—

October - 2021
Day Date Event
01/10/21 | Friday - Special Assembly on Swachh Bharat Abhiyan
02/10/21  Saturday | Holiday on Account of Gandhi Jayanti ;
04/10/21  Monday - House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)

i - Animal Welfare day |
09/10/21 | Saturday | Holiday on Account of 2™ Saturday

11/10/21 | Mcnday - _House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)

15/10/21 | Friday - Vijaydashmi Dusshera

18/10/21 Monday | House on Duty - Hyptia House (Blue House)

19/10/21 | Tuesday Holiday on accounts of Eid-E-Milat

24/10/21 | Saturday Holiday on Account of 4™ Saturday

25/10/21 | Monday | House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House)

International Girl Child Day

@/ 10/21 | Tuesday | Accession Day

November — 2021 ; W
Day Date Event
1/11/21 Monday - House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)
04/11/21 Thursday - Diwali Holiday
08/11/21 Monday - House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)
14/11/21 Sunday Children’s Day
15/11/21 Monday House on Duty - Hyptia House (Blue House)
16/11/21 Tuesday International Day for Tolerance
19/11/21 Friday - Holiday on Account of Guru Nanak Jayanti
21/11/21 Sunday World TV Day
22/11/21 Monday - House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House) =)




£o/11/21 Friday - Constitution Day
29/11/21 Monday -

House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)

December -2021

Date Day

04/12/21 Saturday | Indian Navy Day
6/12/21 Monday -

07/12/21 | Tuesday | International Armed Forces day

10/12/21 Friday Special assembly on Human Rights day
13/12/21 Monday -  House on

Duty - Hypatia House (Blue House) :
20/12/21 | Monday
25/12/21 Saturday Holiday on Account of Christmas
- House on Duty - Athena house (Orange House)
Note: - Periodic Test - 02 from 16" to 22™

Events

House on Duty - Joan of Arc (Red House)

20/02/19 | Wednesda
23/02/19

Y | Social Justice Day
Saturday - Weekly test of Hindi/ English

- Central Excise Day ‘

25/02/19 1 Monday - House on Duty - Nightingale House (Green House)

- Weekly test of IT/Mathematics
28/02/19 [ Thursday | In School Celebration of Science Day

Note:-Final exam in Fe?;uary from 1 to 107
Third pre board for 10"




